
All About 

Susannah Spurgeon
4-7s

By:

When was Susannah born?

 
 

Where did Susannah grow up?

 
What did Susannah’s friends call her?
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My Drawing of Susie

Learned to bake    or   Learned to speak French

Sang and taught her boys about Jesus  or  Led the church choir

Started The Book Fund  or   Wrote a book of prayers for children

Raised money to rebuild   or   Started going to a different church

She visited a pastor and his family in France

Charles preached on Sunday nights

She was too sick to get out of bed

A fire nearly burnt down her church

Circle the Answer
What Did Susie Do When...
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What Are 8 Things You Liked about Susie’s Story?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Remember this Verse Susie Loved

“My times are in your hand.” 

Proverbs 31 v 15

Can you say it all by yourself?  

Family Activity: Susie started The Book Fund to send free books to pastors so they could learn 
more about Jesus. If you have one, decorate a shoe box and fill it with your own books that teach 

you about Jesus. Pull the box out whenever you need a reminder that God is with you!


